AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in U.S. DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the
nearest u.s. dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #

SALE TITLE
SALE DATE
SALE LOCATION
TELEPHONE
SALE TOTAL

LOT
601
604
607
612
615
620
625
629
633
638

18934

Old Masters: Property from a Private Collection

Oct 29, 2019

20 Rockefeller Center, New York, NY, United States

+1 212 636 2000

3,230,250

PRICE
56,250
8,125
56,250
275,000
75,000
27,500
93,750
699,000
71,250
262,500

LOT
602
605
609
613
618
622
627
630
634

PRICE
62,500
168,750
32,500
93,750
375,000
13,750
10,000
56,250
93,750

LOT
603
606
611
614
619
624
628
632
637

PRICE
15,625
27,500
68,750
187,500
52,500
56,250
68,750
16,250
50,000



